Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. BPS Shelf_QSG Rev. 1.0
Document: 8600483502P
BPS -48V Rectifier Shelf
Models: J5964806 L211 − L216
QUICK START GUIDE
“IMPORTANT”
• Save these instructions.

850035894    Galaxy Pulsar Edge Quick Start Guide
CC848836981    Pulsar Edge Controller Family Product Manual
BPS-FLEX-SYSTEMS-OG    BPS-FLEX-SYSTEMS Ordering Guide
BPS-FLEX-SYSTEMS-AD    BPS-FLEX-SYSTEMS Assembly Drawing
Part Number Plug Length
CC848847368 No Plug 8ft
CC848850792 5-15P 8ft
CC848850801 5-20P 8ft
CC848850826 6-15P 8ft
CC848850834 6-20P 8ft
850044361 L5-15P 15ft
850044362 L5-20P 15ft
CC848895961 L6-20P 15ft
Information: AC Cord Options
Page 10
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. BPS Shelf_QSG Rev. 1.0